
Menu
C H I L L E D  S T A T I O N E D
H O R S  D ' O E U V R E S

HORS D'OEUVRES

All food and beverages are subject to a 7% sales tax, an 18 % gratuity and a 4% administrative fee.
Prices are subject to change. Revised September 2024

42 West Boylston Street
West Boylston Ma, 01583

     508.835.4722           functions@ourmanor.com

Gourmet Cheese & Cracker Display

Vegetable Crudites with Dip

Fresh Fruit Display

Humus & Pita Board

Mediterranean Platter

$50- Serves up to 10p Family Style

Sliced Feta Cheese, Cherry Tomatoes, Cucumber Slices, Kalamata
Olives & Pita Bread. Drizzled with Oregano & Olive Oil

*Add Spanakopita & Dolmades to each platter*
+$40-

Homemade Hummus, Dried Fig, Feta Cheese, Cherry Tomatoes,
Cucumber Slices, Kalamata Olives

$6-pp

$6-pp

$6-pp

$5-pp



Menu
H O T  B U T L E R E D
H O R S  D ' O E U V R E S

HORS D'OEUVRES

Spanakopita

Spicy Chicken Satay

Stuffed Mushrooms

Crab Rangoons

Sesame Chicken

Raspberry & Brie Cheese

Vegetable Spring Rolls

Scallops Wrapped in Bacon

Fresh Caprese Skewers

Fresh Lobster Skewers

Coconut Shrimp

Philly Cheese Steak Spring Rolls

Mini Beef Wellington

Jumbo Shrimp Cocktail

Mini Grilled Cheese

Bacon Bourbon Meatballs

$140-

$140-

$140-

$140-

$140-

$180-

$140-

Market Price

$140-

Market Price

$180-

$180-

$180-

Market Price

$140-

$140-

$250-

$250-

$250-

$250-

$250-

$290-

$250-

Market Price

$250-

Market Price

$290-

$290-

$290-

Market Price

$250-

$250-

All food and beverages are subject to a 7% sales tax, an 18 % gratuity and a 4% administrative fee.
Prices are subject to change. Revised September 2024

42 West Boylston Street
West Boylston Ma, 01583
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50 PIECES 100 PIECES


