HORS D'OEUVRES

CHILLED STATIONED HORS D'OEUVRES

Gourmet Cheese & Cracker Display

\$6-pp

Vegetable Crudites with Dip

\$5-pp

Fresh Fruit Display

\$6-pp

Humus & Pita Board

\$6-pp

Homemade Hummus, Dried Fig, Feta Cheese, Cherry Tomatoes, Cucumber Slices, Kalamata Olives

Mediterranean Platter

\$50 - Serves up to 10p Family Style

Sliced Feta Cheese, Cherry Tomatoes, Cucumber Slices, Kalamata Olives & Pita Bread. Drizzled with Oregano & Olive Oil *Add Spanakopita & Dolmades to each platter*

+\$40-

All food and beverages are subject to a 7% sales tax, an 18 % gratuity and a 4% administrative fee.

Prices are subject to change. Revised September 2024

42 West Boylston Street West Boylston Ma, 01583 508.835.4722 functions@ourmanor.com

HORS D'OEUVRES

HOT BUTLERED HORS D'OEUVRES

HORS D'OEUVRES	50 PIECES	100 PIECES
Spanakopita	\$140-	\$250-
Spicy Chicken Satay	\$140-	\$250-
Stuffed Mushrooms	\$140-	\$250-
Crab Rangoons	\$140-	\$250-
Sesame Chicken	\$140-	\$250-
Raspberry & Brie Cheese	\$180-	\$290-
Vegetable Spring Rolls	\$140-	\$250-
Scallops Wrapped in Bacon	Market Price	Market Price
Fresh Caprese Skewers	\$140-	\$250-
Fresh Lobster Skewers	Market Price	Market Price
Coconut Shrimp	\$180-	\$290-
Philly Cheese Steak Spring Rolls	\$180-	\$290-
Mini Beef Wellington	\$180-	\$290-
Jumbo Shrimp Cocktail	Market Price	Market Price
Mini Grilled Cheese	\$140-	\$250-
Bacon Bourbon Meatballs	\$140-	\$250-

All food and beverages are subject to a 7% sales tax, an 18 % gratuity and a 4% administrative fee.

Prices are subject to change. Revised September 2024

42 West Boylston Street West Boylston Ma, 01583 508.835.4722 functions@ourmanor.com